MENTAL HEALTH

Ketamine Consultation

Discuss medical and mental
health history with Dr. Escamilla

IV Ketamine Infusion

IV or IM ketamine treatment
6 recommended initially, Ix per week

NAD+ THERAPY

Maintain cognitive function, energy levels,
combat fatigue, memory loss, and can
reduce the risk of certain cancers.
Packages available for addiction therapy.

NAD+ 100mg injection

NAD+ 100mg IV infusion
NAD+ 250mg IV
NAD+ 500mg IV
NAD+ 750mg IV

NAD+ 1000mg IV

INJECTIONS

Co-Enzyme Q10
B12

Amino Blend
Vitamin D
Biotin

B5

LipoStat Plus

Semaglutide (starting dose)
Tirzepatide (starting dose)

MEDICAL SERVICES
Adult Consultation

Sports Physical Exam
Weight Mgmt. Consult

financing available through CareCredit and Advance Care Card; FSA/HSA accepted, cash, credit

ILUMINA KETAMINE AND INFUSIONS

ILUMINA

KETAMINE &

SERVICES

$25
deposit

$350

$100

$200
$250
$500
$750

$950

$30
$30
$30
$30*
$35
$30
$35

$50*
$100*

$50

$35
$25

IV THERAPY

Myers Cocktail IV

Overall wellness, reenergize,
boost immunity

Alpha-Lipoic Acid IV
Antioxidant, reduce inflammation,
improve nerve damage

Bariatric IV

Support nutritional deficiencies
and boost energy after surgery

Performance IV
Optimize energy, endurance,
athletic performance

Immune Boost IV
Reduce flu and common cold
symptoms, strengthen immune system

High-Dose Vitamin C IV
Boost immune system, reduce
inflammation, wound healing, adjunct to
chemotherapy and palliative cancer
therapy

Stress Relief IV

Relieves fatigue, anxiety,
soreness, and lack of energy

Slim IV

Boost metabolism and reduce
appetite to support diet & exercise

Belle IV

Strengthens and promotes healthy
hair, skin, and nails

IV Fluids (saline only)

1000mL normal saline

Personalized IV

Discuss your symptoms with our
Nurse Practitioner to create a
custom |V to meet your needs

* denotes starting dose price

956-694-9511 .

$189

$200

$189

$189

$189

$180*

$189

$169

$100

$189

INFUSIONS

WWW.ILUMINAKETAMINE.COM



