

SERVICES

MENTAL HEALTH		IV THERAPY	
Ketamine Consultation Discuss medical and mental health history with Dr. Escamilla	\$25 deposit	Myers Cocktail IV Overall wellness, reenergize, boost immunity	\$189
IV Ketamine Infusion IV or IM ketamine treatment 6 recommended initially, 1x per week	\$350	Alpha-Lipoic Acid IV Antioxidant, reduce inflammation, improve nerve damage	\$200
NAD+ THERAPY Maintain cognitive function, energy levels, combat fatigue, memory loss, and can		Bariatric IV Support nutritional deficiencies and boost energy after surgery	\$189
reduce the risk of certain cancers. Packages available for addiction therapy. NAD+ 100mg injection	\$100	Performance IV Optimize energy, endurance, athletic performance	\$189
NAD+ 100mg IV infusion NAD+ 250mg IV NAD+ 500mg IV	\$200 \$250 \$500	Immune Boost IV Reduce flu and common cold symptoms, strengthen immune system	\$189
NAD+ 750mg IV NAD+ 1000mg IV	\$750 \$950	High-Dose Vitamin C IV Boost immune system, reduce inflammation, wound healing, adjunct to chemotherapy and palliative cancer therapy	\$180*
INJECTIONS		**	
Co-Enzyme Q10 B12	\$30 \$30	Stress Relief IV Relieves fatigue, anxiety, soreness, and lack of energy	\$169
Amino Blend Vitamin D Biotin B5	\$30 \$30* \$35 \$30	Slim IV Boost metabolism and reduce appetite to support diet & exercise	\$189
LipoStat Plus Semaglutide (starting dose)	\$35 \$50*	Belle IV Strengthens and promotes healthy hair, skin, and nails	\$169
Tirzepatide (starting dose)	\$100*	IV Fluids (saline only)	\$100
MEDICAL SERVICES			
Adult Consultation Sports Physical Exam Weight Mgmt. Consult	\$50 \$35 \$25	Personalized IV Discuss your symptoms with our Nurse Practitioner to create a custom IV to meet your needs	\$189

^{*} denotes starting dose price

financing available through CareCredit and Advance Care Card; FSA/HSA accepted, cash, credit